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Relacdo de modos de gravacao e eventos Pag. 1
Epoca Horario Duracdo Descricdo
1 20:50:38 00:29 Olhos abertos
1 20:51:06 04:18 Vigilia
10 20:55:24 00:11 Olhos abertos
10 20:55:35 00:09 Olhos fechados
11 20:55:44  00:08 Olhos abertos
1 20:55:52 00:12 Olhos fechados
11 20:56:04 00:07 Olhos abertos
12 20:56:11  00:28 Olhos fechados
13 20:56:39 03:52 Hiperpnéia
20 21:00:31 03:48 Pds hiperpnéia
28 21:04:19  11:52 Vigilia

52 21:16:10  04:30 Sono



